Individual Best Times (Masters)

Kerry King - (1150991) - Aylesbury & District SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

1:16.32
1:17.22
1:17.52
1:18.79
1:20.64

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

1:17.52
1:17.22
1:16.32
1:20.64
1:18.79

Copyright 2024

285
275
272
259
241

272
275

241

259

Round

Round

Swim
Date

26/10/19
30/10/22
28/10/23
15/11/15
05/03/16

Swim
Date

28/10/23
30/10/22
26/10/19
05/03/16
15/11/15

Meet

Swim England National Masters

Swim England Masters National Championships 2022
Swim England Masters National Championships 2023
Aylesbury & District SC Masters Championships

Bracknell Masters Meet

Meet

Swim England Masters National Championships 2023
Swim England Masters National Championships 2022
Swim England National Masters

Bracknell Masters Meet

Aylesbury & District SC Masters Championships

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Aylesbury

Bracknell

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Bracknell

Aylesbury

Page1/1

Licence Level

MAS882 0
MAS992 0
MAS1090 0
MAS581 0
MAS592 0

Licence Level

MAS1090 0
MAS992 0
MAS882 0
MAS592 0
MAS581 0
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