Individual Best Times (Masters)

Kerry King - (1150991) - Aylesbury & District SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
1:16.32	285	Н	26/10/19	Swim England National Masters	Sheffield	MAS882	0
1:17.22	275	Н	30/10/22	Swim England Masters National Championships 2022	Sheffield	MAS992	0
1:17.52	272	Н	28/10/23	Swim England Masters National Championships 2023	Sheffield	MAS1090	0
1:18.79	259		15/11/15	Aylesbury & District SC Masters Championships	Aylesbury	MAS581	0
1:20.64	241		05/03/16	Bracknell Masters Meet	Bracknell	MAS592	0

Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
1:17.52	272	Н	28/10/23	Swim England Masters National Championships 2023	Sheffield	MAS1090	0
1:17.22	275	Н	30/10/22	Swim England Masters National Championships 2022	Sheffield	MAS992	0
1:16.32	285	Н	26/10/19	Swim England National Masters	Sheffield	MAS882	0
1:20.64	241		05/03/16	Bracknell Masters Meet	Bracknell	MAS592	0
1:18.79	259		15/11/15	Aylesbury & District SC Masters Championships	Aylesbury	MAS581	0